Cardiac Catheterization SAC 2014

Organization

Name Contact Type Represented Email

Renee Turner-Bailey International

Chairperson Consumer Union, UAW rtbailey@uaw.net
Allegiance

Karen Yacobucci Provider Health karen.yacobucci@allegiancehealth.or
Medical Benefits

Meg Pointon Purchaser Trust mpointon@rhac.com
Blue Cross Blue

Duane DiFranco Payer Shield of Ml ddifranco@bcbsm.com
Hurley Medical

Luay M Alkotob Experts Center LuayMD@gmail.com
Henry Ford

Douglas Weaver Experts Health System |wweaverl@hfhs.org
Beaumont

Georges B Ghafari Experts Health System |georges.ghafari@beaumont.edu
Regional

Frank V. Tilli Experts Medical Center |[Frank.Tilli@genesys.org
Spectrum

David Wohns Experts Health david.wohns@spectrum health.org

Fadi Saab Experts Metro Health fadi.saab@metrogr.org
University of

Brahmajee Nallamothu Experts Michigan bnallamo@med.umich.edu
Covenant

Ginny Latty Experts Healthcare glatty@chs-mi.com
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